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Technical informations

Assembly

Hermaphroditic series _

SH-HM Series

The LEMO Hermaphroditic series provi-
de a rugged high performance patented
push-pull hermaphroditic interconnection
system. These «genderless» connectors
combine LEMO’s well proven push-pull
latching technology and the use of our
standard high quality optical and elec-
trical contacts.

The main features of these series are as
follow:

Interconnections

Standard version

— security of a new patented push-pull
hermaphroditic self-latching system

— 2 shell sizes, SH and MH series

— compact unsealed version for general
purpose applications

— rugged waterproof (IP 68) version for
all outdoor applications

— a choice of multifibre or electrical
contacts configurations

— lightweight design with shell in an-
thracite nickel-plated aluminium alloy

— low loss ceramic PC technology in
multimode and singlemode
— gold plated electrical contacts.

Each series consists of plug and socket
which will accept cable diameter ranging
from 3.6 mm to 10 mm. Initial program
is giving solutions with 2, 4 or 6 fibre
optic channel and 6 or 12 electrical
contacts.

Fixed socket

(IP 50 when mated) Straight plug Straight plug
= i T I 1)
E=anl=:: R i IE=—I ‘@
FHA FHA EHA
Sealed version
(IP 68 when mated) Straight plug Straight plug
"giﬁ [1] <> <> 1] B;
I = = H —
FHE FHE

Model Description

FHA Straight plug with cable adapter
or collet and nut with bend relief

Fixed socket

FHE Straight plug with cable adapter
or collet and nut with bend relief
(IP 68 when mated)

Part Section Showing Internal Components

= [

EHE

EHA Fixed socket, nut fixing
EHE Fixed socket, nut fixing
(IP 68 when mated)

(1]
I ]
I
© shell © collet nut
@ latch sleeve @ insulator
©® inner shell © optical contact
© spring © cable adapter
e circlip @ bend relief




Assembly

Hermaphroditic series

LEmg

Technical Characteristics

Mechanical and Environmental

Optical

Mating durability 2000 cycles \ IEC 60512-5 test 9a Average insertion loss
Temperature range -55°C to +125°C fibre 9/125 pm 0.18 dB | IEC 61300-03-34 | Method 2
Vibration resistance 10-2000 Hz, 15g IEC 60512-4 test 6d Average insertion loss
Shock resistance 100 g, 6 ms IEC 60512-4 test 6¢ fibre 50/125 pm 0.25dB | IEC 61300-03-34 | Method 2
Protection index FHE/FHE | IP 68 IEC 60529 Return loss fibre 9/125 pm Coupler
IEC 61300-03-06 P
Water immersion FHE/FHE up to 2 meters depth (UPC) z45dB Method
Protection index FHA/FHA || IP 50 IEC 60529 Return loss fibre 9/125 pm Coupler
: IEC 61300-03-06 p
SH |plug/plug  ||600 N (Hand polish) =25 dib Method
Average| series|plug/socket|| 300 N
latching o IEC 60512-8 test 15f Materials and Treatments
retention] MH |Plug/plug ||800 N
series | plug/socket| 400 N Surface treat (Um)
Electrical Material (Standard) Nickel
Cul Ni | Au
_‘ Value Standard Outer shell, collet nut” || Aluminium alloy (AA 6012A) - 5 -
Insulation resistance >1012Q IEC 60512-2 test 3a (L;LCh SIeTV;T_ 4 ilpecPa.l bras: NI 0.5 2 -
Contact resistance <3.6mQ IEC 60512-2 test 11f S er metallic parts Stum:nlumta cIJy( ) 't_h Cireat - :
Shell resistance <10mQ IEC 60512-2 test 2f pring ainiess stee without treatmen
Insulator PEEK without treatment

Notes: 1) anthracite colour

Electrical contacts Brass (male)/Bronze (female)

0.5\3\1

Silicone MQ / MVQ

O-ring and gaskets

without treatment

Part Number Example

A different part number structure is applicable
for each of the following product types:
- Plugs and fixed sockets; fibre optic contacts.

Straight plug with bend relief

Model: (page 5)
Series: (page 5)

Type: (page 6)

Anthracite nickel

Housing: X'= " ,ated aluminium

Note: The fibre optic contacts must be ordered separately.
An equal number of contacts must be ordered (eg. for MH.03C; 2 x FFS.F2 and 2 x PSS.F2).

3

N

(page 6)

Bend relief colour (for plug):
N = black, G = grey, R = red

Cable fixing and @ (for plug):

LV Contact Type: (page 6)

Insulator: L = PEEK

FHE.MH.03C.XLZT76N = Straight plug (IP 68 when mated), MH series, multifibre to accept 4 F2 type fibre optic contacts, anthracite nickel plated aluminium
shell, PEEK insulator, with cable fixing type T for 7.5 to 6.6 mm cable and black bend relief.

Fiber optic contact

FFS = Male contact

Model: bgs — Female contact

FO Contact type:
F2 for SH.03A & MH.03C
F7 for MH.03E

Fibre type: (page 6)

Body: L = PEEK

B

TI
L

Cable g for F2:

Cable g for F7:

Ferrule material:

T10=0.25t0 1.1 mm
E30 = 1.7 to 3.0 mm

E23 = 0.25 t0 2.0 mm

C = Zirconia ceramic

FFS.F2.BA2.LCE30 = Male F2 type fibre optic contact, ferrule bore diameter of 125 pm, PEEK body, Zirconia ceramic ferrule, crimp cable fixing,
for tight jacket cable with a diameter between 1.7 to 3.0 mm.




FHA, EHA and
FHE, EHE Series _

FHA - Straight plug with cable adapter
or collet and nut with bend relief

Dimensions (mm)

Model | Series A L M N S2
M FHA SH 21.8 98.4 82.2 46.2 13
S2 N FHA MH 25.4 109.3 89.1 471 15

EHA - Fixed socket, nut fixing
S1 S3
‘\ Dimensions (mm)
: L
Model|Series|| A ‘ B ‘ e optic | elect M ‘ N ‘ P ‘81 ‘83
S g EHA | SH || 27 |28.5|M22x1|38.8(30.5 [19.5(30.5| 3.3 [20.5 |25
JJJ—I] EHA | MH || 32 |34.0|M25x1|40.8(37.0 [24.5|37.0| 4.3 |23.5 |30
P Panel cut-outs Dimensions (mm)
7 maxi o
‘ OA B
e N——=
L SH 222 | 20.6
MH 252 | 236
FHE - Straight plug with cable adapter
or collet and nut with bend relief
(IP 68 when mated)
Dimensions (mm)
Model | Series A ‘ L ‘ M ‘ N ‘ s2
~M
52 ~ FHE SH 28.5 98.4 | 900 | 54.0 13
FHE MH 340 | 109.3 | 98.9 | 56.9 15
<
Q
~L
EHE - Fixed socket, nut fixing (IP 68 when mated)
S1 S8
j Dimensions (mm)
: L
| ) Model|Series| A ‘ B ‘ e optic | elect M ‘ N ‘ P ‘81 ‘SS
s o EHE | SH ||28.5]28.5|M22x1|38.8(30.5 [19.5(30.5/11.1]20.5 |25
EHE | MH ||34.0|34.0| M25x1|40.8(37.0 [24.5|37.0/14.1/23.5 |30
- p ] Panel cut-outs Dimensions (mm)
7 maxi M
\ OA B
L SH 222 | 206

MH 25.2 23.6
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Hermaphroditic series ‘L. LEmMO,

FO contact Low voltage contact
Contact
type @ —
E 3 _
Type AWG | AWG > > <
max. = = =
3 & 5| 8
Z | g g | 8 5
3] € N o 5 [3)
Plug Socket § % S = g g— > > 3
[ [ (@) Q (] O i) 2 o
03A 2 - - - - - - - -
SH
306 - - 6 1.3 20 |18-20| 1.5 2.1 12
03C 4 - - - - - - - -
MH llose | - | 6 | - | - - -] - - -
312 - - 12 1.3 20 |18-20| 1.0 1.5 8
Note: Other arrangement, optical, electrical or WARNING: There is no contact number on the
mixed optical-electrical can be made available insulator. When wiring one hermaphroditic con-
upon request. nector, one should terminate each contact to its
mirror image number of the other connector.
Electrical contact Cable diameter
Adapter «T» Adapter «C»
- Contact type for firbre optic connectors for electrical connectors
7 Type
A solder for plug P Cable @ Cable @
© crimp for plug max. | min. max. | min.
L solder for socket T46 4.5 3.6 C52 5.0 4.1
M crimp for socket SH T56 55 4.6 C62 6.0 51
Z no contact T66 6.5 5.6 C72 7.0 6.1
T76 7.5 6.6 c82 8.0 71
Fibre type T56 5.5 4.6 C62 6.0 5.1
T66 6.5 5.6 C72 7.0 6.1
@ Core/Cladding |Ferrule hole MH 176 7.5 6.6 C82 8.0 71
(um) O (um) | Note T86 8.5 7.6 c92 9.0 8.1
BA2 125 97125 125 ° T91 9.0 8.6 C10 10.0 9.1
BB2 126 50/125 126 [
BD2 128 62.5/125 128 O

@ First choice alternative
O Special order alternative
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Assembly
Hermaphroditic series

Accessories

BFA - Cap (for FHA plug)

Dimensions (mm)

A|L

BFA.SH.100.XAZ || 21.8 23.5
BFA.MH.100.XAZ|| 25.4 30.0

BHA - Cap
- _ (for EHA fixed socket)

Dimensions (mm)

/"\\
A
1 g

BFE - Cap (for FHE plug)

-

Dimensions (mm)

oA

BFE.SH.100.XAS || 28.5 23.5

BFE.MH.100.XAS| 34.0 30.0

BHE -Cap
(for EHE fixed socket)

Dimensions (mm)

oA

A L A L
N BHA.SH.100.XAZ 21.8 23.5 BHE.SH.100.XAS 28.5 23.5
"“@ BHA.MH.100.XAZ 25.4 30.0 BHE.MH.100.XAS 34.0 30.0
Tooling

A complete range of tools for electrical or
fibre optic connector cable assembly is
available. Consult our specific catalogs.

Cable to use

Audio Breakout cable
Part-no. LM.051.04.A.9

4 x 2,0 mm Multimode fibre 62,5/125 pm

Outer sheath, PUR black

4x Multimode fibre 62,5/125um,
with strength member—aramid

Strength member—aramid

~_ Filler
Overall paper tape

8,92+0,5

Data sheets on request.

Audio Breakout cable
Part-no. LM.051.04.A.9.FLEX

4 x 1,6 mm Multimode fibre 62,5/125 pm

Quter sheath, Flex—PUR black

4x Multimode fibre 62,5/125um,
with strength member—aramid

GFK core
~__ Fleece ftape
~.__ Keviar

5,8+0,2
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Hermaphroditic series
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Assembly Examples:

Cap for FHE plug
BFE.MH.100.XAS

2x _cabel marker
PEL.18.Y31

Straight plug with cable adapter

Fibre optic cable 4« fibrs, Typs 62,5/125um

and bend relief, black

FHE.MH.03C.XLZT91N
2x contact, male
FFS.F2.BB2.LCE30

2x contact, female
PSS.F2.BB2.LCE30

Cable drum

9LM.051.04.A.9

Straight plug with cable adapter
and bend relief, black
FHE.MH.03C.XLZT91N

2x contact, male
FFS.F2.BB2.LCE30

2x contact, female

Cable cutting length: 100M

10 |PSS.F2.BB2.LCE30

Cap for FHE piu
BFE.MH.100.XAS

Assembly A

(View from backside)

1~ fibre brown
FFS—contact

2- fibre, green
FFS—contact

4~ fibre, blue
PSS—Kontakt

3- fibre, orange
PSS-contact

Assembly B
(View from backside)
2- fibre, orange 1- fibre, blue

FFS—contact FFS—contact

4~ fibre, brown

3 fhe, groon PSS—contact

PSS—-contact

Fixed socket

EHE.MH.03C.XLZ
2x contact, male
FFS.F2.BB2.LCE30
2x contact, female
PSS.F2.BB2.LCE30

2x Fibre optic Duplex cable
with SC-plugs
DUP62.SC.300

2x heat shrink tube, white

RPS.16.10, printed

SC Duplex
plug 2

SC Duplex

"NANNNNNNNN — A7 — \NANNNANNNN

1x Cable marker
PEL.18.Y31

Cable cutting length: 1500mm

plug 1

Cap for EHE fixed socket
BHE.MH.100.XAS

Assembly
(View from backside)

SC—Dup 1, red

SC—-Dup 2, red
PSS—contact

PSS—contact

SC-Dup 1, black
FFS—contact

SC-Dup 2, black
FFS—contact

i — s e - e -
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D). LEMO, 3K.03A Series 9

FGG - Straight plug, key G, cable adapter
and nut for fitting a bend relief

Dimensions (mm)
Model | Series A ‘ L ‘ M ‘ S2

Ciite [FGG [ 3k | 19 | 109 [ 8 [ 15

T

-
v

Spare parts see unipole-multipole catalog.
Bend reliefs see page 11.

——0 A

FXG - Straight plug with round flange, key G,
four hole fixing

Dimensions (mm)
Model | Series A‘B‘G‘H‘L‘M‘P‘SZ

[ PG [ 3k ][ 38]225] 34[206] 61 ] 10 ] 30 ] 15]

Spare parts and panel cut out see unipole-multipole catalog.

PHG - Free socket, key G, cable adapter
and nut for fitting a bend relief

Dimensions (mm)
Model | Series A ‘ L ‘ s2

[PHG [ 3k | 23 [ 113 [ 15

Spare parts see unipole-multipole catalog.
Bend reliefs see page 11.

! L max

|

|

UL
=

|

[

O
l——0 A—sif

PEG - Fixed socket, nut fixing, key G,
cable adapter and cable collet
(back panel mounting)

Dimensions (mm)
Model | Series A‘ B ‘ e ‘E‘ L ‘ M‘S1 ‘82‘83

[PEG | 3K | 30]31 [M24x1[7.5[113] 4.5] 22.5] 15[ 24 |

o - L max

Spare parts and panel cut out see unipole-multipole catalog.
Bend reliefs see page 11.

s2
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EGG - Fixed socket, nut fixing, key G

B N a Dimensions (mm)
| Model | Series A‘B‘e‘E‘L‘M‘S1‘S3

[EGG [ 3K | 31 [34 [Mm24x1] 11 [425] 6 [225] 30|

Panel cut out see unipole-multipole catalog.

Fibre optic No
I = == g ——

[
- = [ oA | 2 |

Male Female

O
&)

leHJ
ﬂ

OO

FFS.F2 — Male F2 Fibre Optic Contact PSS.F2 - Female F2 Fibre Optic Contact

R — ==

o44

~31.2 = -

| (o]

Iraz
%

Further informations see fibre optic catalog

FFT.F2 - Pre-terminated F2 male PST.F2 - Pre-terminated F2 female
fibre optic contact fibre optic contact

g2

= 11.9=

Further informations and assembly on request
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GMe Bend reliefs (Polyurethane)

Material: Polyurethane elastomer

— i Temperature range in dry atmosphere: -40 °C to +80 °C
"

= lk

= <

Dimensions (mm)

Part number
Bend relief | Cable @ || Series || of nut for fitting
the bend relief

A | L max.|min.

GMA.3B.050.DG| 45 42 | 52| 45| 3B | FFM.3B.130.LC
GMA.3B.060.0G || 6.0 | 42 | 6.9] 6.0 3K I FFMAE130.LC
GMA.3B.070.DG|| 70| 42 | 7.9] 7.0
GMA.3B.080.DG| 8.0 | 42 | 89| 8.0
GMA.3B.090.DG| 9.0 | 42 [10.0]| 90| ©5K | FFM.5K131.LC

4K || FFM.4K.133.LC

Note: The last letter «G» of the part number indicates the grey colour of the
bend relief. For another colours see unipole-multipole catalogue.

BFG - Plug caps with key (G)

Dimensions (mm)
A | B | L | N

| BFGBKI100NAS || 23 | 6 | 22 | 120

1L
1L 1[

| | |
I
-—— 0 A

Body material: Nickel-plated brass

sliding loop

BHG - Plug caps, screw fixing

Dimensions (mm)

| |

@
| - -] ‘
Il_
- 0A——=
>
@
-
Pz

| BHG3K100NAS || 23 | 6 | 22 | 120 |

Body material: Nickel-plated brass

L4
03.5

BRF - Blanking cap for free socket

-B
e Dimensions (mm)
A | B | L | M | N

| BRFE3K200NAS || 24 | 14 | 28 | 8 | 120 |

-~

- A=

=z Body material: Nickel-plated brass

sliding loop

BRE - Blanking cap for fixed socket

Dimensions (mm)
A | B | L | M | N

| BRE3K200.NAS || 24 | 14 | 28 | 8 | 120 |

- A

Body material: Nickel-plated brass
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Cable to use

Audio Breakout cable
Part-no. LM.051.04.A.9

4 x 2,0 mm Multimode fibre 62,5/125 pm

Outer sheath, PUR black

4x Multimode fibre 62,5/125um,
with strength member—aramid

Strength member—aramid

Filler

Overall paper tape

8,92+0,5

Data sheets on request

Assembly Examples:

Free Socket

Straight plug

PHG.3K.326.03A.CLL.B00B
&iﬁi@?j’;ﬁﬁ&‘;ﬁ;’ Audio Breakout Cable 4x 62,5/125 (2x PSS.F2.882.LCE30)
R 9LM.051.04.A.9 Blanking ca
BRF.3K.200.NAS
. A)
| ' 3¢ T (|0 |HE

Bend relief, black/

GMA.3B.090.DN

GMA.3B.090.DN

Cable cutting length: 3000mm

Assembly

(view from backside)

Not used wires
cut on outer sheath

orange
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4K.03C Series m

FGG - Straight plug, key G, cable adapter
and nut for fitting a bend relief

Dimensions (mm)
Model | Series A ‘ L ‘ M ‘ S2

[FGe | 4 | 25 | 71 [ 505 [ 19

Spare parts see unipole-multipole catalog.
Bend relief see page 11.

l-—0 A=

FBG - Straight plug with round flange, key G,
four hole fixing

Dimensions (mm)
Model | Series A‘B‘H‘L‘M‘N‘SZ

[FBG [ 4Kk | 49 [275] 20 [ 71 [ 12 [ 39 | 19 |

Spare parts see unipole-multipole catalog.

oAl

- B
=

PHG - Free socket, key G, cable adapter

and nut for fitting a bend relief
m Dimensions (mm)
Model | Series

A ‘ L ‘ S2
[PHG [ 4k || 29 [ 75.5 [ 19
i Spare parts see unipole-multipole catalog.
Bend relief see page 11.
!
=]
|
1
PKG - Fixed socket, nut fixing, key G,
cable adapter and cable collet
Dimensions (mm)
Model | Series A‘ B ‘ e ‘E‘ L ‘ M‘S1 ‘32‘33
[ PKG | 4K | 37]40.5[M30x1[ 9 [ 76 [ 6.5] 28.5] 19 36 |
-L
53 M Spare parts and panel cut out see unipole-multipole catalog.

(=]
B
e
-0 A




Assembly

4K.03C Series
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Al

S2 E maxi

PEG - Fixed socket, nut fixing, key G, cable
adapter and cable collet
(back panel mounting)

Dimensions (mm)
Model | Series || A ‘ B‘ o ‘E‘ L ‘M‘ P ‘31 ‘32‘33

[ PEG | 4K |[35.5/37 [M30x1[ 8 [75 [ 5[13.5][28.5][19] 36]

Spare parts and panel cut out see unipole-multipole catalog

EGG - Fixed socket, nut fixing, key G

Dimensions (mm)
Model | Series A‘B‘ o ‘E‘L‘M‘S1‘SS

[EGG | 4K | 37 [40.5[Mm30x1] 9 [41[ 6.5 ] 285] 36|

Panel cut out see unipole-multipole catalog

r___-%_*“““n

I e I S

o L=

L —— ==y
Male

-

FFS.F2 — Male F2 Fibre Optic Contact

Fibre optic No

| 03C | 4 |

PSS.F2 - Female F2 Fibre Optic Contact

L Com—==2

<
< ~31.2
©

Further informations see fibre optic catalog
For Pre-terminated F2 contacts see page 10

o2

j[
l:Ell
e
%h
A
a2
%
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Assembly
4K.03C Series m

|0 31-»

- 31—

. - ]
e E

ABCDE
160

GMF - Bend relief with cap for plug

Admissible @ mm
Cut

Min. Max.

- 8.0 8.9

A 9.0 9.9

GMF.4K.080.EANZ B 10.0 11.4
C 11.5 12.9

D 13.0 14.9

E 15.0 16.5

Material: Black EPDM

GMP - Bend relief with cap for free socket

Admissible @ mm
Cut

Min. Max.

- 8.0 8.9

A 9.0 9.9

GMP.4K.080.EANZ B 10.0 114
C 115 12.9

D 13.0 14.9

E 15.0 16.5

Material: Black EPDM

f— @ A

BRA - Cap for fixed socket

Dimensions (mm)

A L N

BRA.4K.200.EAN

| 31 31 ~140

Body material: Black EPDM

[
|

0

|

S

035

BHG - Plug cap, screw fixing

Dimensions (mm)

|  BHG.4K.100.NAS

[ 29 [ 10 [ 245 | 120

Body material: Nickel-plated brass
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m 4K.03C Series @ LEmMGg

Cable to use 4 complete wires, TPE-E

4 fibres optic cable single .
Part. No. LM.049.04.A.PE Central filler Strength member

4x 0,9mm Singlemode fibre 9/125 pm

(o))’
[(e!
Ripping open filament Outer jacket, PUR
@H+0.3
Data sheets on request
Assembly Examples:
Streight plug Assembly FGG.4K

Strain relief with cap for
straight plug, GMF.4K.080.EANZ

FGG.4K.03C.CLZ.800A
4x FSS.F2.BB2.LCE30

(View from backside)

1—fibre red

N “\ LM.049.04.A.PE
Cable drum - 3—fibre blue
£
S
- Assembly PHG.4K
= (View from backside)
= y N\
g N e—1
K] 1-fibre red
o
£
=
3 Strain relief with cap for
® free socket, GMP.4K.080.EANZ
% Free socket
(] PHG.4K.03C.CLZ.800A

4x PSS.F2.BB2.LCE30

Fibre optic cable. 4x Singlemode, 9/125 um
LM.049.04.A.PE

Fixed socket with cable collet Assemb|y PEG.4K

with bend relief, black
PEG.4K.03C.CLZ.800A (View from backside)

LWL.ST.STECKER.125

Cap for fixed socket
1-fibre red

SOV E VNN

Cable length 4m ‘ Patchpanel

Data sheets on request




Assembly
FGL.5K.956.CLYZ
0. LEMLD, PEL.5K.956.CLYZ

FGL - Straight plug, key L, cable adapter,
cable collet
m Dimensions (mm)
Model | Series A ‘ L ‘ M ‘ S2
[FeL [ sk | 38 | 9 [ 67 | 30

Spare parts see unipole-multipole catalog

B8
- 0A =~

PEL - Fixed socket, nut fixing, key L,
cable adapter, cable collet

Dimensions (mm)

Model | Series A | B e E L | M| 81|82
| PEL 5K |[ 52 | 55 [M45x1.5] 10 [102] 6 [ 42.5] 30
N o " jl Spare parts and panel cut-out see unipole-multipole catalog
S1 i M

-

High Voltage contact Low Voltage contact
R iy Cont.| Crimp Contact Crimp
Q P _Ir . ° type | contact type contact
z 2 7 | < 2 7 |<
< & E_|E € E_|E =
Male crimp contacts I2) § 282 o 2 e o
= = 2l133] 5 = SEITS| S
Slo|E §318%|0 ||| E . §88%| O
o | E|=|2158lc8|3|IE|=|Q|2|58|c8| 3
S|l |« | E|ZE|I28| 8 c|lg |8 E (8|28 82
Q2 | o S |55|s5| © || O S | S |35|55| ©
C | O |Q |0 |e3|les|x O |mn |0 |gJ|leg|
©
g 12| 2 (16| @ | 25|1.75 18| 1 |20 | - | @ |2.05|1.75| 19
measured according to IEC 60512-3 test 5a
BFL - Plug cap for straight BRE - Blanking cap for

plugs, key L fixed sockets

| BRE.5K.200.BCVN |

| BFL5K.100.BCVN |




Assembly
FGL.5K.956.CLYZ
18] PEL.5K.956.CLYZ L. LEMO,

Cable to use

Audio/Video Roll-On/Roll-off cable
Part-no. LEM.13.3+2+PE

13 x Multimode fibre 50/125/900 pm
3 x Singlemode fibre 8/125/900 pm

+ 3 x Powerline AWG 13

Strength member (aramid) Outer sheath, PUR black

13x Multimods fibre 50/125/900um

3x Singlemode fibre 8/125/900um

Inner sheath

3x Power line, AWG13

~__ Overall fape paper

15,5+0,3
Assembly example
FGL.5K.956.CLYZ.736C
Straight plug ;:xrir:\econt?;t's'(‘v?w frc:_ang Eggl%idzsz)c
con ,omm: 48, ..
EgLﬂbiK-%“fu;Yéﬁgfwm 1x LV contact #2mm: EGG.4B.675.7ZM
opfic contact: PSS.F2.
I -
cable drum
P-iilii il E il
\r\ﬁr\r\ﬂ ﬁ/
Plug cap 471 .
BFL.5K.100.BCVN Hybrid cable
LEM.13.3.4+2+PE
Fixed socket
3 PEL.5K.956.CLYZ.736C
(12x fibre optic contact: FFS.F2.BA2.LCE30) PEL.5K.956.CLYZ.736C
crimpeontacts (View from backside)
2x HV contact #1,6mm: EGG.2B.670.ZZM
A g YSUUN 1x LV contact #2mm: FGG.3B.575.ZZC
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Blanking cap
BRE.5K.200.BCVN

3x fibre 50/125um, grey, and
1x fibre 8/125um, red, not used
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Catalog summary

HARSH
ENVIRONMENT
CONNECTORS

F SERIES

Please request the appropriate catalog from our
marketing department, or directly: www.lemo.de

Connectors

m Unipole & Multipole Connectors

m Special cable and fibre optic cable

m F-Series — Harsh Environment Connectors

m Multifunctional connector combinations for the
CAMAC-technology

m Connectors, Audio-Video

m P-Series (REDEL)

Fibre optic connectors
Monomode and Multimode according to
LEMO-Push-Pull-System

Coaxial Connectors
(COELVER)

High voltages connectors
for the highest reliability in operation

e 'REDEL .
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Plastic connectors
1F, 2P, 37 Sarlon (US version]

Plastic connectors
7, 2P, 37 Sardea (ergian varsion |

1P, 27, 3P Sarien

CONNECTORS

STECKVER-
BINDUNGEN

(HOCH-
SPANNUNG,

HOCHSTROM,
GEMISCHT)









